MAEER MIT Pune’s
M I M E R Medical College & Dr. B S T R Hospital
Talegaon (D.), Tal. Maval, Dist. Pune- 410 507.
Department of Pharmacology
11 MBBS / I 'Trim. Adm. Batch: 20-21
CBME Based Monthly Timetable: May 2022 (Week- 4)
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DAY DATE | TIME |L/P/T| VENUE TOPIC TEACHER
i Theory / Practical |
Tocsday | 03/05/22 | 09.00am | L Patho. 1.5+1.53 Env. Dr. Wagh
' 10.00am Hall Toxicology , Chelating
" Tuesday 03/05/22 | 13.30 pm P Exp. Lab ADR Dr. Jayashree
16.30 pm (A,B)
Wednesday | 04/05/22 | 13.30 pm P Exp. Lab ADR Dr. Jayashree
16.30 pm (C,D)
Thursday | 05/05/22 | 13.30 pm P Exp. Lab ADR Dr. Jayashree
1630pm | (EF) B
Thursday | 05/05/22 | 08.00 am L Patho. ADR (1.6 +1.7) Dr. Ganesh
09.00am Hall ‘ |
Friday 06/06/22 | 09.00 am L Patho. Drug interactions (1.8 ) Dr. Ganesh
10.00am Hall
Saturday 07/05/22 | 08.00 am L Patho. Therapeutic Gases Dr. Wagh
09.00am Hall
Saturday 07/05/22 | 10.00 am | AETCOM | Patho. AETCOM (2.3) Dr. Wagh
13.00am (AB,C) Hall
Saturday | 07/05/22 | 13.30 pm | AETCOM | Patho. AETCOM (23) Dr. Wagh
1630 pm | (D,EF) | Hall
(Week-5)
DAY DATE TIME L/P/T | VENUE TOPIC TEACHER
Monday 09/05/22 | 13.30 pm SGL Patho. Pharmacokinetics (1.4) Dr. Chincholkar
16.30 pm Hall : :
Tuesday 10/05/22 | 09.00 am L Patho. Essential Medicines, Dr. Wagh
10.00am Hall Pharmacogenomics
Tuesday 10/05/22 | 13.30 pm P Exp. Lab DOPA Dr. Wagh
16.30 pm (AB) Dosage Calculation (2.4)
Wednesday | 11/05/22 | 13.30 pm P Exp. Lab DOPA Dr. Wagh
16.30 pm (C,D) Dosage Calculation (2.4)
Tharsday 12/05/22 | 13.30 pm P Exp. Lab DOPA Dr. Wagh
16.30 pm (E,F Dosage Calculation (2.4)
Thursday 12/05/22 | 08.00 am L Patho. | Drug Regulations Dr. Ganesh
09.00am Hall Drug Development
Friday 13/05/22 | 13.30 pm L Patho. Pharmacokinetics (1.4) Dr. Chincholkar
16.30 pm Hall J
PROFESSQR?
P
HARMACOLO TMEN?

MIMY:R MEDICAL COLLEGE
. TALEGAON D2+ 405 - 410507

Scanned with CamScanner



